Geumseorts 2016 PRODUCT PRICE LIST

Making movement matier Published on 5 April 2016

Products for Everyone
Chalk
Code Description Affiliated Price ex GST  Non-Affiliated Price ex GST

Chalk Block chalk $33.00 $50.00

Resources for Schools & PreSchools

Code Description
SCHOOL FESTIVAL HANDBOOK School Festival Handbook & Videos - Available free of charge by downloading from the GymSports NZ website
(Refer 'Movement Programmes' on main menu)
Apparel & Fun Stuff!
Code Description Affiliated Price ex GST  Non-Affiliated Price ex GST
2014 Nationals T-Shirt 2014 Black Nationals T-Shirt - Large sizes only $26.00 $26.00
AeroSkools
SAU12 Aeroskools kit 2012 $60.87 $86.96
SAU13 Aeroskools kit 2013 $60.87 $86.96
SAU14 Aeroskools kit 2014 $60.87 $86.96
SAU15 Aeroskools kit 2015 $60.87 $86.96
SAU16 Aeroskools kit 2016 $60.87 $86.96

Product for Affiliated Clubs Only

Kiwi Gym Fun

Code Description Price ex GST

KGFA 1 x1 Set of GymFun Award Level 1 $3.11
Certificate & Cloth Badge

KGFA 2 x1 Set of GymFun Award Level 2 $3.11
Certificate & Cloth Badge

KGFA 3 x1 Set of GymFun Award Level 3 $3.11
Certificate & Cloth Badge

KGFA 4 x1 Set of GymFun Award Level 4 $3.11
Certificate & Cloth Badge

KGFA 5 x1 Set of GymFun Award Level 5 $3.11
Certificate & Cloth Badge

KGFA 6 x1 Set of GymFun Award Level 6 $3.11

Certificate & Cloth Badge

KGFMANUAL Kiwi GymFun Activity Manual and Booklet $50.00
(Replaces the Kiwi GymFun card set)

PlayGym Resources

Code Description Affiliated Price ex GST
PGCR PlayGym Card Resource Set $48.89
PGPB PlayGym Leaders Planning Book $17.78

Gymnastics for pre-schoolers

Incentive Awards

Code Description Price ex GST
IAAERL1PACK Aerobic Incentive Award Pack Level 1 (Badge & Certificate) $5.00
TAAERL2PACK Aerobic Incentive Award Pack Level 2( Badge & Certificate) $5.00
IAAERL3PACK Aerobic Incentive Award Pack Level 3 (Badge & Certificate) $5.00
TAAERL4PACK Aerobic Incentive Award Pack Level 4 (Badge & Certificate) $5.00
IAAERL5PACK Aerobic Incentive Award Pack Level 5 (Badge & Certificate) $5.00
TAAERL6PACK Aerobic Incentive Award Pack Level 6 (Badge & Certificate) $5.00
IAAERL7PACK Aerobic Incentive Award Pack Level 7 (Badge & Certificate) $5.00
IAARTL1PACK Artistic Gymnastics Incentive Award Pack Level 1 (Badge & Certificate) $5.00
TAARTL2PACK Artistic Gymnastics Incentive Award Pack Level 2( Badge & Certificate) $5.00
IAARTL3PACK Artistic Gymnastics Incentive Award Pack Level 3 (Badge & Certificate) $5.00
TAARTL4PACK Artistic Gymnastics Incentive Award Pack Level 4 (Badge & Certificate) $5.00
IAARTL5PACK Artistic Gymnastics Incentive Award Pack Level 5 (Badge & Certificate) $5.00
TAARTL6PACK Artistic Gymnastics Incentive Award Pack Level 6 (Badge & Certificate) $5.00

IAARTL7PACK Artistic Gymnastics Incentive Award Pack Level 7 (Badge & Certificate) $5.00



IAGSNZL1PACK
IAGSNZL2PACK
IAGSNZL3PACK
IAGSNZL4PACK
IAGSNZL5PACK
IAGSNZL6PACK
IAGSNZL7PACK

Incentive Award PasSport
Incentive Award Resource Kit
Incentive Award Test Summary
Incentive Awards Test Form

Code

LEVEL 1 METBL
LEVEL 2 METBL
LEVEL 3 METBL
LEVEL 4 METBL
LEVEL 5 METBL
LEVEL 6 METBL
LEVEL 7 METBL
LEVEL 8 METBL
LEVEL 9 METBL
LEVEL 10 METBL

Step 1 Badge
Step 2 Badge
Step 3 Badge
Step 4 Badge
Step 5 Badge
Step 6 Badge
Step 7 Badge
Step 8 Badge
Step 9 Badge
Step 10 Badge

Code
AERLC1
MAGLC1
RGLC1
WAGLC1

RIBBLUE
RIBGOLD
RIBGREEN
RIBRED

Code

School Festiva Certificate
School Festiva Certificate

mMp Certificate L1
mMp Certificate L2

Excellence Incentive Award Pack Level 1 (Badge & Certificate)

Excellence Incentive Award Pack Level 2( Badge & Certificate)
Excellence Incentive Award Pack Level 3 (Badge & Certificate)
Excellence Incentive Award Pack Level 4 (Badge & Certificate)
Excellence Incentive Award Pack Level 5 (Badge & Certificate)
Excellence Incentive Award Pack Level 6 (Badge & Certificate)
Excellence Incentive Award Pack Level 7 (Badge & Certificate)

Incentive Award PasSport

Incentive Award Resource Kit - 5 Manuals in binder with CD & DVD

Incentive Award Test Summary (Pad of 50)
Incentive Awards Test Form (Pad of 100)

Badges - only available to athletes who have passed level/step

Description

Level 1 Metal Badge
Level 2 Metal Badge
Level 3 Metal Badge
Level 4 Metal Badge
Level 5 Metal Badge
Level 6 Metal Badge
Level 7 Metal Badge
Level 8 Metal Badge
Level 9 Metal Badge
Level 10 Metal Badge

Step 1 Metal Badge
Step 2 Metal Badge
Step 3 Metal Badge
Step 4 Metal Badge
Step 5 Metal Badge
Step 6 Metal Badge
Step 7 Metal Badge
Step 8 Metal Badge
Step 9 Metal Badge
Step 10 Metal Badge

Ribbons & Ribbon Cards
Description
AER RIBBON LEVELS CARD
MAG RIBBON LEVELS CARD
RG RIBBON LEVELS CARDS
WAG RIBBON LEVELS CARD

RIBBONS - BLUE
RIBBONS - GOLD
RIBBONS GREEN
RIBBONS - RED

Certificates
Description
School Festival A4 Certificate
School Festival A5 Certificate

MoveMprove certificate level 1 (Pack of 50)
MoveMprove certificate Level 2 (Pack of 50)

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$13.00

$350.00

$12.00
$4.50

Price ex GST
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

Price ex GST
$0.89
$0.89
$0.89
$0.89

$0.60
$0.60
$0.60
$0.60

Price ex GST
$0.48
$0.25

$8.50
$8.50



mMp Certificate L3
mMp Certificate L4

5 Year Service Certificate

Code

5 Year
10 Year
15 Year
20 Year
25 Year
30 Year
40 Year
50 Year

All awards come with a certificate

Code

JUDPDMT
JUDPMW
JUDPRG
JUDPTRATUMSYN

Sports Planner

WAG IDP DVD

WAG IDP DVD Update
WAG STEP MUSIC

MoveMprove Certificate Level 3 (Pack of 50)
MoveMprove Certificate Level 4 (Pack of 50)

5 Yr Service Award Certificate

Service Awards

Description

5 Yr Service Award (certificate only)

10 Yr Service Award

15 Yr Service Award

20 Yr Service Award

25 Yr Service Award

30 Yr Service Award

40 Yr Service Award

50 Yr Service Award

GymSports Resources
Description
Judging pad for DMT
Judging Pads - Artistic
Judging Pads - Rhythmic
Judging pad TRA TUM SYN

Sports Planner version 4.0.5

WAG International Development

WAG International Development Update 2013
WAG Step's Music CD

$8.50
$8.50

$4.44

Price ex GST
$5.00
$27.00
$30.00
$41.00
$44.00
$61.00
$75.00
$90.00

Price ex GST
$4.00
$4.00
$4.80
$4.00

Please contact GSNZ for a quote
$48.89
$15.00
$5.00



